Facilitez-vous le concours avec BE EASY !

Liste des chevaux au controle
MACON CHAINTRE | EN ROUTE POUR L'HIVER (71)
21-nov.-2025 - 23-nov.-2025
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N°Epreuv Dossard Licence Cavalier N° SIRE  Cheval

1 8 6433387U WANG Qibo AM/S 1819739 ILTON DE RIVERLAND
AM/22 ans /Team Merze Competition /71-Sadne-et-Loire H / SF. /Bai / 2018 / Untouchable M x Azzura de
/ Bourgogne-Franche-Comté Riverland /Ustinov

1 20 0288019T BISSUEL Sylvain PRO/MJ 1938189 JENNY DE LA LIE
PRO/49 ans /Ecurie Sylvain Bissuel /74-Haute-Savoie / F / SF /Gris / 2019 / Dollar Dela Pierre x Romantica
Auvergne-Rhone-Alpes La Tuiliere /Mr Blue

1 32 1351433D DEMAISON Damien AM/MJ 1815569 IDOL DES ROCHES
AM/40 ans /Elevage de Lougri /74-Haute-Savoie / F / SF. /Bai f. / 2018 / Sandro Boy x Topaze Des
Auvergne-Rhodne-Alpes Roches /Negus de B'Neville

2 3 3712937C HAMICI Zakaria PRO/S 1522307 FIZZ UN PRINCE

2 22 3231862Y REBOTTON Thomas PRO/S 5049666 QUINNY 13

3 7 3793261M RICHE Quantin PRO/S 1750409 HORNET DU ROUMOIS

4 7 6415982U MOSSU Hugo PRO/S 4727804 TO THE POINT KDW Z

4 11 4942946Q VIELLE Pauline CLUB/J1 1519360 FARANDOLE DE MEUSSIA

4 25 6415982U MOSSU Hugo PRO/S 4727804 VINETTI ST HUBERTUSHOEVE

5 6 3876220M PARISOT Solene AM/Y3 1223036 CASCADE DE VOZA

6 3 2650185K  BRUEL Mathilde AM/S 6006676 AS DE COEUR zZ

6 4 5574370S DELORD Axel PRO/S 1523225 FALONE D'ARROUAISE

7 26 3422979L MOREL Maee AM/Y2 1524738 FAUVE DE LA MURE

7 43 5866198L GERANTON Sophie AM/S 6004662 QUIDBOY DENFER

8 19 4437838M DE MARCO Chiara AM/M2 5048371 NOKIDOKI VAN'T GELUTT

8 20 2632666T RAMSEYER Camille AM/S 5046669 ENTANIA SD

9 14 3793261M RICHE Quantin PRO/S 1637363 GALANT DU CHATEAU

9 27 4757753N  KORT Anouk PRO/S 1819462 |ICECOFFEE DE KREISKER

9 34 5687851X BRZEZINSKI Alex PRO/S 1779005 HOGRION D'AUBIGNY
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3159107N

6029312Y

3645068A

3348684E

4292358R

2379909J

4222079V

1459545H

4718706V

3793261M

5687851X

3159107N

6208498P

3828711

3869758C

1459545H

3645068A

2321937

4053697T

1210065R

MAGNIN Dylan PRO/S

YAN Cheng AM/S

MATHIEU Clementine AM/Y3

ORMANCEY Maelis AM/S

BONNET llona AM/S

HOSTE Benjamin PRO/S

COUDRON Ines AM/J2

GOYON Caroline AM/S

VERNAY Bastien AM/B2

RICHE Quantin PRO/S

BRZEZINSKI Alex PRO/S

MAGNIN Dylan PRO/S

BERRADA Adriana PRO/Y3

DEBOST DAGAS Leopoldine
AM/M2

SUBLET GARIN Lucas AM/J2

GOYON Caroline AM/S

MATHIEU Clementine AM/Y3

MAUBON Benoit PRO/S

PECHINOT Clementine AM/Y1

PRIEUR VILLARD Dorothee
AM/MJ

4727777

5048059

1152841

1935517

1754381

2024424

1455544

1522956

1341265

1637363

1219315

4724607

6003741

1523142

1522040

1522956

1152841

2015556

1753769

1216688

CRIANZA

NO MERCY VD CAATSHOEVE

BRIGAND DE VIJON

JARINJO DE LA FOLIE

HADJAR CYCLAMEN

KIKKULI BOIS MARGOT

ESQUIMO DES CHAMPS

FASHION DES AJONCS

DIVA LULU DE LA MURE

GALANT DU CHATEAU

CACHOTIERE RIVERLAND

D'ARTAGNAN VAN SHUTTERSHO

HAMAR

FOREVER DE L'AUTROT

FASHION DE LA MOTTE

FASHION DES AJONCS

BRIGAND DE VIJON

KERGUELEN JEWEL

HOPEFULL BLUE VENTEL

CATAPULTE DE LAURA
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